Race Results to 31% October 2021

Sunday October 24 2021

Rock n Roll Liverpool Half Marathon

A total of 7,690 runners took part

1

8

2018
2281
2529
2886
3920

1

1
1425
727
861
1069
1743

Kieran Walker
Emma Styles

Paul Norman
Chris Rose

Angela Dowbiggin
Ruth Elkington
Janet Coutts

Rock n Roll Liverpool Marathon

A total of 3,771 runners took part

1
39
132

1
1
11

Matthew Crehan
Fay Hughes
Hannah Cairns

Saturday October 30" 2021

Huntingdon parkrun

A total of 214 runners took part

1
21
140

1
1
33

George LEWIS
N JONES

1:08:08

1:16:20

02:03:29
02:06:55
02:09:46
02:14:39
02:30:14

02:26:38
03:03:08
03:19:44

Claire WOMBWELL

Skipton parkrun

A total of 149 runners took part

1

3

5

12
17
19
20
30
31
33
41
42
74
91
93
94

1
3
5
12
1
17
18
28
2
30
38
3
55
64
65
26

Chris OVENDEN
Julian HOOD
Tom CLARKE
Neil MALONEY

Georgina ROBINSON
Michael MCINNES
Roger HUMPHREYS

Stuart BOND
Rachel GAUNT
Daniel HOOD
Graham BURNS

Karen Elizabeth HOOD

Peter WOOD
Derek IVES
David GORMAN
Lauren GUEST

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

00:19:27
00:22:56
00:31:16

00:16:29
00:18:04
00:18:34
00:20:00
00:21:16
00:21:37
00:21:40
00:23:20
00:23:21
00:23:25
00:24:03
00:24:10
00:27:43
00:29:18
00:29:33
00:29:50

1%t Man
3" Man
PB

PB


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=724095
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=71264
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2011406
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=180157
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1350656
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=762803
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=7242937
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=665947
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669209
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1556583
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4602448
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=199139
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=663105
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=755708
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=662679
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1439599
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Belton House parkrun
A total of 262 runners took part

1 1 Josh POCKLINGTON Unattached 00:16:39
2 1 Becky ROBERTS Unattached 00:16:54
92 73 Russell BURGESS Skipton AC 00:26:45

Sunday October 31 2021

Bradford City 5k 2021
A total of 151 runners took part

1 1 Ben Crowther Halifax Harriers & AC 00:17:28
9 1 Charlotte Chambers Keighley & Craven AC 00:20:12
12 11 Michael Mcinnes Skipton AC 00:20:58
21 4 Annmarie Bulcock Skipton AC 00:22:50

Solo Le Jog Challenge
This challenge involves walking or running 874 miles (the equivalent of Land’s End to John
0’Groats) in the space of a year.
Tammy Johnson has completed the challenge with two months still to go! Well done Tammy!



https://www.parkrun.org.uk/beltonhouse/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2046046
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/beltonhouse/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2046060
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/beltonhouse/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3075873
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

