Race Results to 31st October 2021

Sunday October 24th 2021

Rock n Roll Liverpool Half Marathon

A total of 7,690 runners took part

1	1	Kieran Walker	1:08:08
8	1	Emma Styles	1:16:20
2018	1425	Paul Norman	02:03:29
2281	727	Chris Rose	02:06:55
2529	861	Angela Dowbiggin	02:09:46
2886	1069	Ruth Elkington	02:14:39
3920	1743	Janet Coutts	02:30:14

Rock n Roll Liverpool Marathon

A total of 3,771 runners took part

1	1	Matthew Crehan	02:26:38
39	1	Fay Hughes	03:03:08
132	11	Hannah Cairns	03:19:44

Saturday October 30th 2021

Huntingdon parkrun

A total of 214 runners took part

1	1	George LEWIS	Unattached	00:19:27
21	1	N JONES	Unattached	00:22:56
140	33	Claire WOMBWELL	Skipton AC	00:31:16

Skipton parkrun

A total of 149 runners took part

		-			
1	1	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:16:29	1 st Man
3	3	Julian HOOD	Skipton AC	00:18:04	3 rd Man
5	5	Tom CLARKE	Skipton AC	00:18:34	PB
12	12	Neil MALONEY	Skipton AC	00:20:00	
17	1	Georgina ROBINSON	Unattached	00:21:16	
19	17	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:21:37	
20	18	Roger HUMPHREYS	Skipton AC	00:21:40	
30	28	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:23:20	
31	2	Rachel GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:23:21	
33	30	Daniel HOOD	Skipton AC	00:23:25	PB
41	38	Graham BURNS	Skipton AC	00:24:03	
42	3	Karen Elizabeth HOOD	Skipton AC	00:24:10	
74	55	Peter WOOD	Skipton AC	00:27:43	
91	64	Derek IVES	Skipton AC	00:29:18	
93	65	David GORMAN	Skipton AC	00:29:33	
94	26	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:29:50	

Belton House parkrun

A total of 262 runners took part

1	1	Josh POCKLINGTON	Unattached	00:16:39
2	1	Becky ROBERTS	Unattached	00:16:54
92	73	Russell BURGESS	Skipton AC	00:26:45

Sunday October 31st 2021

Bradford City 5k 2021

A to	tal of 151	L runners took part
1	1	Don Crowthan

1	1	Ben Crowther	Halifax Harriers & AC	00:17:28
9	1	Charlotte Chambers	Keighley & Craven AC	00:20:12
12	11	Michael Mcinnes	Skipton AC	00:20:58
21	4	Annmarie Bulcock	Skipton AC	00:22:50

Solo Le Jog Challenge

This challenge involves walking or running 874 miles (the equivalent of Land's End to John o'Groats) in the space of a year.

Tammy Johnson has completed the challenge with two months still to go! Well done Tammy!